
Place Name Race # Age Group Time
1 Jonathan Strine 167 20-29 14:25.8

2 Joseph D. Rudmin 317 40-49 14:31.7
3 Justin Hochstetler 131 20-29 14:42.7
4 Nicholas Vitale 153 20-29 14:51.5
5 Sherman Showalter 379 20-29 15:21.3
6 Seth Greenwood 370 15-19 15:25.3
7 Ken Layman 136 50+ 15:36.6
8 Rob Cavedo 50 15-19 15:42.2
9 Christian Mach 31 20-29 16:19.7
10 Matthew Mundt 96 15-19 16:27.3
11 Brent Hill 106 30-39 16:29.5
12 Seth Malaguerra 55 20-29 16:30.8
13 Aaron Goldstein 349 20-29 16:38.9
14 Daniel Faughnan 51 15-19 16:39.6
15 Michael Schwebel 148 20-29 16:48.5
16 Clark Ritchie 109 30-39 16:55.7
17 John Rudmin 381 30-39 17:16.9
18 Mark Comer 488 40-49 17:23.9
19 N/A 304 N/A 17:25.8
20 Val Thompson 336 20-29 17:27.3
21 Steven Long 54 20-29 17:46.2
22 Kyle Engle 387 15-19 17:56.0
23 Tomer Feldman 164 40-49 17:56.6
24 Chris Brown 348 15-19 18:15.6
25 Michael Muller 389 50+ 18:16.9
26 Lucas McKittrick 141 20-29 18:59.7
27 Damon Dillman 325 30-39 19:00.5
28 Patrick Allgier 48 20-29 19:01.1
29 Derrick Charles 90 20-29 19:01.6
30 N/A 353 N/A 19:05.6
31 Drew Kirk 43 15-19 19:06.2
32 John Coakley 127 40-49 19:07.1
33 Ryan Mullins 56 15-19 19:16.7
34 Adam Maas 187 15-19 19:22.8
35 Cletus Sellersum 367 30-39 19:25.4
36 N/A 304 N/A 19:25.8
37 Dane Byers 384 40-49 19:37.3
38 Harry Hurst 120 50+ 19:37.9
39 Evan Yoder 47 15-19 20:17.1
40 Jeff Shaffer 123 15-19 20:34.6
41 Mike Lowe 174 40-49 20:35.2
42 Patrick Howley 175 20-29 21:02.9
43 David Martin 309 30-39 21:19.2
44 Zachary Lane 271 20-29 21:19.8
45 Tristan Fessel 52 20-29 21:20.4
46 Shaun Stever 449 20-29 21:27.6
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47 Jackson Maust 46 20-29 21:28.9
48 Butch Protor 371 50+ 21:31.7
49 Jonathan Layman 128 14 21:33.5
50 Alex Hunter 361 14 21:45.9
51 Jared Binstock 324 20-29 22:21.2
52 Wes Chappel 282 50+ 22:33.2
53 Dylan Hummel 410 <14 22:34.5
54 Marcel Estevez 143 30-39 23:12.0
55 Gregg Collichio 172 50+ 23:58.3
56 Benjamin Kelley 63 15-19 24:41.5
57 Bennett Radinovic 57 15-19 24:56.6
58 Orlando Webster 72 40-49 25:08.8
59 Marinos Droussiotis 186 15-19 25:09.9
60 Ian Swartz 122 20-29 25:27.6
61 David Conley 439 20-29 25:29.0
62 Brian Gleason 352 20-29 25:43.2
63 Andrew Kelley 62 20-29 25:44.9
64 John B. Peterman 125 50+ 26:14.4
65 Steve Simmons 435 50+ 26:29.3
66 Eric Schwartz 116 50+ 27:09.0
67 David Mari 378 <14 28:05.9
68 John Coaker 126 30-39 28:42.8
69 Sam Martin 310 <14 29:44.8
70 Matt Peltz 169 15-19 30:52.2
71 Ganesh Ramachandra 316 30-39 33:37.4
72 Dwight Simmers 273 40-49 35:18.0
73 Ted Simmons 436 15-19 40:31.2
74 TK Beam 264 20-29 40:32.0
75 Bill Dunlap 403 - 43:51.8
76 Fred Good 283 50+ 44:27.7
77 Timothy Brown 49 20-29 46:07.4
78 Bob Kolvoord 486 40-49 46:43.0
79 William Rinaldo 443 20-29 46:43.0
80 Kevin Heisley 441 20-29 48:26.4
81 Daniel Simmers 272 40-49 48:27.1
82 Harold Simmers 274 50+ 48:42.5
83 John B. Peterman 125 50+ 48:52.2
84 Paul Henriksen 491 50+ 49:24.1
85 Rick Chandler 376 50+ 49:55.9
86 Greg Marst 397 20-29 51:50.1
87 Corey Sausin 396 20-29 51:55.9
88 Mark Crowley 383 20-29 51:56.5
89 N/A 395 N/A 51:57.7
90 Andrew McDermott 340 20-29 52:27.1
91 John Seherpereel 365 30-39 52:28.1
92 N/A 391 N/A 52:41.8
93 N/A 390 N/A 52:42.4
94 Daniel Sedlak 489 15-19 52:59.2
95 Joseph Jacoutot 53 15-19 53:05.3



96 Patrick Howley 177 20-29 53:36.9
97 Doug Simmers 322 40-49 53:37.3
98 W. Paul Barrett 176 20-29 54:28.9
99 Seth Simmers 276 <14 54:45.3
100 Bill Kyger 426 50+ 54:53.4
101 W.C. Sheets 320 50+ 55:29.9
102 William Flint 357 30-39 56:17.4
103 Daniel Barnes 110 40-49 56:37.2
104 Jeffrey Coleman 7 15-19 57:52.1
105 Charlie Fultz 108 30-39 58:03.0
106 Terry Thomas 297 40-49 58:20.4
107 N/A - N/A 59:44.8
108 N/A - N/A 59:53.6
109 Drew Kirk 43 15-19 59:58.6
110 Richard Pence 430 50+ 1:00:27
111 Sam Fletcher 199 50+ 1:00:29
112 Michael Fletcher 198 20-29 1:01:49
113 Mark W. Starnes 323 40-49 1:01:52
114 N/A 395 N/A 1:01:53
115 Christoper Eppard 419 30-39 1:02:14
116 Tayler Eppard 422 <14 1:02:28
117 Sean Hopkins 407 20-29 1:02:45


